MULTI-FUEL HOSE COMPARISON
*T
he
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 h
er
e
is
 fo
r g
en
er
al
 u
se
 o
nl
y,
an
d
m
ay
 n
ot
 co
ve
r a
ll
sp
ec
ifi
c c
as
es
 o
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
SMOOTH HOSE
SPECIFICATION
	 ▶ Type PZG Fuel Hose, DIN 73379 - Type A
CONSTRUCTION
	 ▶ Inner: NBR Rubber
	 ▶ Support: Textile Braiding
	 ▶ Exterior: Smooth CR Rubber
BELMETRIC
PART #
INNER
DIAMETER
OUTER
DIAMETER
WORKING
PRESSURE
BURSTING
PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
TEMPERATURE
PEAK
RHM3.2ECK 3.2 mm 8.0 mm
10-bar 30-bar -40oC / 90oC 110oC
RHM3.5ECK 3.5 mm 9.5 mm
RHM4.5ECK 4.5 mm 10.5 mm
RHM5.5ECK 5.5 mm 11.5 mm
RHM7.5ECK 7.5 mm 13.5 mm
RHM9.3ECK 9.3 mm 15.5 mm
RHM11.5ECK 11.5 mm 18.5 mm
CLOTH BRAIDED HOSE SAE J30R7 + ISO 4639-2
SAE J30R7 + ISO 4639-2
SPECIFICATION
	 ▶ Type PZG Fuel Hose, DIN 73379 - Type B
CONSTRUCTION
	 ▶ Inner: NBR Rubber
	 ▶ Support: Not Applicable
	 ▶ Exterior: Braided Textile
*Not suitable for biodiesel or In-Tank applications
BELMETRIC
PART #
INNER
DIAMETER
OUTER
DIAMETER
WORKING
PRESSURE
BURSTING
PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
TEMPERATURE
PEAK
RHM3.2BRAIDECK 3.2 mm 7.0 mm
10-bar 30-bar -35oC / 90oC 110oC
RHM3.5BRAIDECK 3.5 mm 7.5 mm
RHM4.5BRAIDECK 4.5 mm 9.5 mm
RHM5.5BRAIDECK 5.5 mm 10.5 mm
RHM7.5BRAIDECK 7.5 mm 12.5 mm
RHM9.5BRAIDECK 9.0 mm 14.0 mm
RHM11.5BRAIDECK 11.5 mm 17.0 mm
RHM14.5BRAIDECK 15.0 mm 22.0 mm
RHM18BRAIDECK 18.0 mm 26.0 mm 20-bar
*Not suitable for biodiesel or In-Tank applications